Lauf in den Mai 2015

10 Km Hauptlauf am 30.04.2015
Ergebnisliste - Manner

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 257 Spath, Peter Weingut Waéhrle Lahr/ Running Team 1969 M45 1 00:35:35,9
2 386 Ohnemus, Simon LG Brandenkopf 1985 M30 1 00:35:42,2
3 195 Krumm, Ralf TV Herbolzheim 1966 MA45 2 00:35:53,3
4 315 Gutenkunst, Roland SC Onsbach 1968 MA45 3 00:36:39,7
5 235 Roming, Sascha TTC Kéndringen 1977 M35 1 00:36:55,5
6 224 OREL, REMY 1962 M50 1 00:37:00,0
7 309 Schadt, Christian CeOS Team Grossweier 1985 M30 2 00:37:00,9
8 135 Erhardt, Gerd SV Freistett 1973 M40 1 00:37:01,8
9 370 Makowitschka, Ricky SV Steinach 1977 M35 2 00:37:05,0
10 263 Stortz, Martin LV Ettenheim 1966 M45 4 00:37:06,4
11 131 Eichler, Simon 1992 MOK 1 00:37:07,1
12 322 Junker, Normen TV Biberach/Bd. 1999 IB 1 00:37:14,5
13 182 Klausmann, Ulrich Team Speedzone 1975 M40 2 00:37:45,0
14 376 Klein, Michael SC Onsbach 1965 M50 2 00:37:53,7
15 239 Sauer, Stefan SC Onsbach 1971 M40 3 00:37:58,0
16 151 Gutmann, Andreas Qual-dich-laufend 1979 M35 3 00:38:02,5
17 108 Berger, Christoph Lohecklaufer 1985 M30 3 00:38:06,6
18 268 Treyer, Bjorn Running Team Ortenau 1983 M30 4 00:38:08,0
19 210 Marquedant, Dominic Freiburg 1987 MOK 2 00:38:18,7
20 380 Laurent, Roger Colmar Marathon CLub 1959 M55 1 00:38:20,8
21 186 Klumpp, Stephan FSV Seelbach 1979 M35 4 00:38:27,9
22 375 Haas, Tobias TV Biberach/Bd. 1966 M45 5 00:38:30,4
23 143 Gerster, Ulrich FC Ottenheim 1987 MOK 3 00:38:31,4
24 308 De Micheli, Serome Colmar MC 1987 MOK 4 00:38:32,3
25 337 Konig, Sebastian Team Augenoptik Kreuzpeintner Lahr 1985 M30 5 00:38:39,1
26 378 Braun, Uwe LFV Schutterwald 1972 M40 4 00:38:44,1
27 204 LICHTI, SEBASTIEN ASL ROBERTSAU 1971 M40 5 00:38:45,1
28 207 Mahle, Florian Running Team Herrenknecht 1984 M30 6 00:38:46,1
29 171 Ikisivri, Yasin Canel & Selen Laufteam 1969 M45 6 00:38:52,8
30 119 Collignon, Eric SV Steinach 1982 M30 7 00:38:59,1
31 313 Spieker, Alfred CeOS Team Grossweier 1965 M50 3 00:39:09,3
32 372 Brucker, Edgar SC Hausach 1974 M40 6 00:39:10,5
33 290 Thoma, Christian Team Speedzone 1974 M40 7 00:39:16,9
34 170 lbig, Marcus Running Carrots 1978 M35 5 00:39:23,3
35 141 Gerd, Knopfel SC Onsbach 1964 M50 4 00:39:27,2
36 212 Martin, Andreas 1975 M40 8 00:39:50,6
37 251 Schworer, Werner 1957 M55 2 00:39:55,4
38 169 Hunte, Jurgen Laufteam Ina Lahr 1967 MA45 7 00:40:04,7
39 255 Singler, Heiko SV Steinach 1968 M45 8 00:40:07,0
40 355 Wendlinger, Sebastian TuS Schuttern 1988 MOK 5 00:40:19,8
41 139 Fuchs, Hans CeOS-Team GroRweier 1956 M55 3 00:40:24,1
42 181 Killig, Lothar LG Brandenkopf 1967 M45 9 00:40:25,8
43 223 Oberlander, Christian Herrenknecht AG 1983 M30 8 00:40:31,6
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Lipps, Bernd
Schludecker, Josef
Lauer, Alexander
Kuik, Patrick
Schunggart, Elmar
Kromer, Stefan
Schobert, Peter
Schulz, Dominik
Himmelsbach, Bernd
Breysach, Bernard
Stulz, Julian
Neumaier, Manuel
Kenk , Rainer
Schinzig, Marco
Klausmann, Uwe
Kling, Volker
Seemann, Hansjorg
Himmelsbach, Gerhard
Zimmer, Manuel
Becker, Hannes
Weitkamp, Frank
Fritz, Eberhard
Goltz, Andre
Moser, Sebastian
Ehret, Yannick
Kramer, Martin
Drager, Pascal
Lessing, Peter
Bensch, Oliver
Riehle, Klaus
Breger, Berthold
Trenkle , Bastian
Friesen, Eduard
Bau, Tino

Benz, Franz

Maier, Maximillian
Schwartz, Hartmut
Sander, Steffen
Hall, Bernhard
Glassen, Gerhard
Enseleit, Dieter
Fischer, Simon
Metier, Yannick
Schéfer, Rolf
Fischer, Jakob
Ehrhardt, Bernd
Hansert, Dieter
Meyer, Patrick
Waidele, Florian
Birmann, Benedikt

Plan B

CeOS Team Grossweier

Mein lieber Herr Gesangsverein
LG Geroldseck Lahr

TuS Schuttern

LV Ettenheim

LG Brandenkopf

SSV Lahr

LG Geroldseck Lahr

Aere Erstein

Haselstaude Runners

SV Steinach

TV Pfaffenweiler

Qual dich laufend

TV Biberach/Bd.

LG Brandenkopf

LG Ortenau Nord, SV Freistett

SV Steinach

VFL Freudenstadt

LFV Schutterwald

SR Gruppe Ettenheim
Running Team Ortenau
TuS Ottenheim

DJK Oberschopfheim
Laufteam Ina Lahr

SC Onsbach

TuS Schutterwald

Schneider Electric
Running Carrots Miinchweier

Schutterwald

TuS Ottenheim

BSG Sparkasse Offenburg/Ortenau
SSV Lahr

BSG Sparkasse Offenburg/Ortenau
Laufarena Ortenau

Laufteam Ina Lahr

TV Friesenheim Lauftreff

TuS Ottenheim

SV Dundenheim

TuS Ottenheim

LG Brandenkopf

Roadrunners Stidbaden

EHRET GmbH

LV Ettenheim
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00:40:32,6
00:40:45,7
00:40:48,0
00:40:51,5
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00:42:00,0
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00:42:31,6
00:42:33,2
00:42:35,0
00:42:36,7
00:42:38,7
00:42:42,0
00:42:45,0
00:42:50,9
00:42:57,8
00:43:02,3
00:43:03,7
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00:43:20,0
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00:44:55,2
00:44:56,5
00:45:04,5
00:45:05,1
00:45:05,9
00:45:08,8
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Hamm, Kuno

Feyh, Markus
Go6ppert, Sascha
Halter, Simon
Mussler, Matthias
Bauer, Theo

Diehl, Gerald

Bahl, Michael
Greber, Bernhard
Altmann, Thomas
Hamm, Bernd
Kruschinski, Peter
Osner, Georg
Wisser, Oliver
Hauger, Georg
Reibel, Axel
Michatz, Matthias
Kalt, Christian
Karch, Armin
Hofmann, Hans-Jiirgen
Christoph, Andreas
Gnacke, Tobias
Bohringer, Sascha
EHRHART, GHISLAIN
Thoma, Marco
Langenecker, Heinz
Marquedant, Wolfgang
Blum, Dietmar
Ziegler, Robin
Rudhart, Holger
Braunstein, Thomas
Schiff, Hans

Oberle, Reinhold
gerhard, GaRler
Fritsch, Ulrich
Hager, Jan

Hager, Zeljko
Schwendemann, Marko
Kramer, Johannes
Klemens, Michael
Himmelsbach, Michael
Singler, Bernhard
Herrenknecht, Klaus
Wirth, Eberhard
Burger, Carlo
Ullrich, Julian
Kremer, Max
Stuber, Markus
Deck, Markus
Armbruster, Stefan

Hamm e.V.

LG Geroldseck
EHRET GmbH

SV Steinach

TuS Schuttern

SC Onsbach

Maler Kiihne Running-Team
Laufteam Ina Lahr
Laufteam Ina Lahr
Lauffreunde Neuried
RFV Ottenheim
Team Wieber
EHRET GmbH

EHRET GmbH

TV Biberach/Bd.

TuS Ottenheim

EHRET GmbH

TV Scherzheim
TV Scherzheim
Laufteam Ina Lahr

LG Geroldseck Lahr
BIO POWER WUST

SC Onsbach
Freiburg
Schneider Electric
TuS Ottenheim
EHRET GmbH

Laufarena Ortenau

CeOS Team Grossweier

Haselstaude Runners TV Kippenheim
TV Biberach/Bd.

FSV Seelbach

Laufteam Ina Lahr

KT Kehl

LG Geroldseck Lahr
LG Geroldseck Lahr
Laufarena Ortenau

TC Minchweier

FV Dinglingen

TuS Ottenheim

TV Friesenheim Lauftreff
TV Friesenheim Lauftreff
RehaMed Offenburg
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M40
MOK
MOK
MOK
M45
M60
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M50
M55
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M30
M35
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M40
M30
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B
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10
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11
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18
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19
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11
26
22

00:45:25,0
00:45:28,4
00:45:33,7
00:45:40,2
00:45:41,5
00:45:49,9
00:45:54,2
00:45:57,6
00:46:06,2
00:46:07,5
00:46:12,2
00:46:14,4
00:46:16,9
00:46:26,4
00:46:27,1
00:46:36,1
00:46:41,6
00:46:43,8
00:46:49,4
00:46:50,6
00:46:54,4
00:46:55,7
00:46:57,8
00:46:58,6
00:47:06,1
00:47:07,0
00:47:08,7
00:47:10,5
00:47:12,9
00:47:14,1
00:47:15,7
00:47:16,8
00:47:19,1
00:47:20,7
00:47:23,6
00:47:26,3
00:47:32,8
00:47:34,9
00:47:35,9
00:47:41,4
00:47:42,9
00:47:47,7
00:47:53,1
00:48:18,5
00:48:23,8
00:48:28,1
00:48:29,4
00:48:35,7
00:48:37,9
00:48:49,8
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200
198
259
227
361
381
178
269
262
124
214
283
306
310
377
154
303
301
364
126
136
137
177
156
278
101
272
240
341
261
382
349
338
367
274
222
185
340
202
213
205
117
327
344
167
320
279
189

Kremer, Anton
Himmelsbach, Thomas
Lambing, Dieter
Kihne, Thorsten
Steuert, Glinter
Penzinger, Jirgen
Kaspar, Wendelin
Zimmermann, Andrej
Kappis, Ralph
Uremovic, Nikolas
Stiller, Horst

Dusch, Werner
Matzkowski, Uwe
Himmelsbach, Dominik
Kato, Werner
Wanler, Jiirgen
Mdiller, Paul

Hahnel, Jorg

Maurer, Christoph
Frenk, Paul

agner, Peter
Eckenfels, Franz
Fautz, Andreas
Feuchter, Hans
Kammerlohr, Johannes
Hamm, Dominik
Ziegler, Manuel
Alvarez, Jon

Weide, Johannes
Schafer, Philipp
Herrmann, Philipp
Stiefel, Dieter
Ostermann, Michael
Kupfer, Bernd

Kern, Klaus

Schatzle, Albert
Wieczorek, Martin
Miiller , Alexander
Klitzsch , Torsten
Herrmann, Thomas
Lehmann, Gunter
Mattoso de Salles, Marcos
Lienert, Reinhard
Buhler, Thomas
Rudolf, Marius
Amann, Rainer
Horth, Gustav

Kern, Fabian
Zimmermann, Rudi
Kopf, Karl-Rainer

TuS Ottenheim
Tango
LG Geroldseck

Maler Kithne Running-Team

memler.de

TG Stein

LG Geroldseck Lahr
Schneider Electric

Schneider Electric
SV Freistett

SV Freistett

SVO Rieselfeld

FC Friesenheim
Guggenmusik Miihlenbach
EHRET GmbH

TuS Ottenheim

TuS Ottenheim

LG Geroldseck Lahr

TV Friesenheim Lauftreff
Running Men

LG Geroldseck Lahr
SOMMERLaufer

RFV Ottenheim

TuS Ottenheim

TuS Ottenheim

TuS Ottenheim

TuS Ottenheim

FSV Altdorf

TuS Ottenheim

TuS Schuttern

Bergler

LV Ettenheim
...:SOMMERL&ufer::..
Team Maler Wagenmann
LV Ettenheim

Laufteam Ina Lahr

LG Geroldseck Lahr
Laufteam Ina Lahr

Aktive 30+ Friesenheim
TuS Schuttern

FC Ottenheim
TV Eichstetten
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1984
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1953
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1961
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1965
1949
1992
1947
1967

IB
M55
M50
M40
M65
M45
M65
M40
M45
M40
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M50
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M45
M40

1B

B
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M35
M70
M30
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B
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M40
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M60
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M35
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M50
M35
MOK
M50
M65
MOK
M65
M45
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13
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26
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31
27
11
12
15
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18
13
17
18
19
20
14
16

28
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10
24
13
32
33
25
26
27
14
21
28

22

34

00:48:51,7
00:49:12,9
00:49:21,2
00:49:25,0
00:49:44,4
00:49:55,6
00:50:04,8
00:50:12,0
00:50:16,1
00:50:30,3
00:50:42,9
00:50:52,6
00:50:53,4
00:50:59,7
00:51:06,6
00:51:13,5
00:51:18,4
00:51:30,4
00:51:33,4
00:51:34,2
00:52:02,7
00:52:10,8
00:52:13,5
00:52:16,9
00:52:23,3
00:52:27,8
00:52:43,5
00:52:44,3
00:52:45,4
00:52:46,4
00:52:47,2
00:52:50,0
00:52:54,8
00:53:31,6
00:53:47,7
00:53:57,1
00:54:05,0
00:54:18,2
00:54:19,8
00:54:20,9
00:54:28,3
00:54:30,0
00:54:47,3
00:54:53,5
00:55:06,1
00:55:09,7
00:55:13,1
00:55:16,4
00:55:56,2
00:56:26,1
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109
180
307
110
162
175
387
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132

Bernd, Thomas
Kern, Dieter
Entzmann, Nicolas
Betzler, Maximillian
Heim, David
Jentsch, Mirko
Clever, Ulrich
Geiger, Ulrich
Ellereit, Andreas

TuS Ottenheim

TuS Ottenheim

TuS Ottenheim

Arztlicher Kreisverein Ortenau
Arztekammer BW

FC Ottenheim

1970
1959
1987
1990
1994
1989
1953
1962
1979

M45
M55
MOK
MOK
MOK
MOK
M60
M50
M35

35
17
23
24
25
26
11
29
15

00:56:44,4
00:58:17,4
00:58:59,0
01:00:02,3
01:00:03,3
01:00:04,2
01:00:06,6
01:00:26,8
01:00:29,0



